
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Participation to the Clean Up Sessions of the Post Disaster Needs Assessment
(PDNA) Report for Oil Spill in Oriental Mindoro on December 14, 2023
1 message

OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com> Tue, Nov 28, 2023 at 12:32 PM
Reply-To: OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>
To: Department of Agriculture <regulatory4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DA IV-B <oredda4b@yahoo.com>, BFAR IV-B
<ordbfar4b@gmail.com>, BFAR MIMAROPA <bfarmimaropa@gmail.com>, ORD_BFARMIMAROPA
<ord.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Bfarmimaropaord <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>, DTI IV-B <dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>,
DTI IV-B <ro4b@dti.gov.ph>, DTI - Region 4B - Regional Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, DTI IV-B <dti.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, DOLE RO4B <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, DOLE IV-B
<doleregion4b@yahoo.com>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
DOT MIMAROPA <officeofthedirectorregion4@gmail.com>, Office of the Regional Director FO MIMAROPA
<ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Sheila Tapia <sstapia.fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, "Shiela S. Tapia" <sstapia@dswd.gov.ph>,
DOH IV-B <monyito@yahoo.com>, DOH IV-B <chd4bhems@yahoo.com>, HEMS MIMAROPA
<dohmimaropa.hems@gmail.com>, "dohhems@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph" <dohhems@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, DOH HEMS-
OPCEN <hemsopcen@gmail.com>, DepEd MIMAROPA <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, DEPED IV-B
<depedmimaropa@yahoo.com>, DEPED IV-B <ro4_b@deped.gov.ph>, NEDA MIMAROPA <neda4b@gmail.com>, DRD
NEDA 4B <drdneda4b@gmail.com>, NEDA MIMAROPA <ord@mimaropa.neda.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office IV-B
MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B. Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA MIMAROPA
<neda4b@yahoo.com>, "Agustin C. Mendoza" <acmendoza@neda.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR IV-B <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
DENR EMB IV-B <emb_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, DILG IV-B <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, DILG IV-B
<mimaroparegion@yahoo.com>, "REG 4b (Mimaropa)" <reg4b.dilgopcen@gmail.com>, Riznette Kathleen Sales
<rssales@dilg.gov.ph>, PCG SOUTHERN TAGALOG <hcgdstl_opn@yahoo.com>, PCG <hcdstl@yahoo.com>, Pcg-stl
<cgdstl@coastguard.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Ma’am

 

Greetings!

 

Please see the attached file related to the above-mentioned subject.

Kindly acknowledge receipt, thank you very much.

Regards,

- JORGE

OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE
REGIONAL OFFICE MIMAROPA
PEO Compound, Kumintang Ilaya, Batangas City
Email Address: ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com
Contact Numbers: 09175330400 / 09088205177
Landline Number: 043 - 723 - 4248 

mailto:ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com


HELP US IMPROVE OUR SERVICES!
https://bit.ly/4B-SATISFACTION-SURVEY 
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